DOUBLE THREADED SCREW FOR INSULATION
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE B L B L
[mm] [m] [in] [ft]
LITEBAND50 50 50 2.0 164 30
ACRYLIC SINGLE-SIDED ADHESIVE TAPE
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
•	 Good compromise between versatility and price. Suitable for adhe-
sion to non-woven fabric membranes
•	 Ideal for sealing and shaping elements to be consolidated with XEPOX
resins
d1 CODE L pcs
[mm] [mm]
7
TX 30
DGZ7220 220 50
DGZ7260 260 50
DGZ7300 300 50
DGZ7340 340 50
DGZ7380 380 50
9
TX 40
DGZ9240 240 50
DGZ9280 280 50
DGZ9320 320 50
DGZ9360 360 50
DGZ9400 400 50
DGZ9440 440 50
DGZ9480 480 50
DGZ9520 520 50
Upon request, EVO version is available.
144  |  LITE BAND  |  DGZ  |  TAPES AND SEALANTS
DGZ
LITE BAND
ETA-11/0030BIT INCLUDED
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)